HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Judiciary to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 548 by Senator Boudreaux

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, "current members and" to "certain"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 8, after "A." and before "district" delete "The" and insert "In addition to
- 5 any existing pretrial diversion program, the"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 10, after "a" and before "pretrial" insert "special" and after "defendants"
- 8 delete the remainder of the line and insert "who meet the following requirements:"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 1, delete lines 11 through 15 in their entirety
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 12 On page 2, line 3, change "<u>C</u>" to "<u>B</u>"